
                              Contest: CASA Memorial-Saturday
                                     Date: 09/07/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   97   1095.33   8662.000 100.00  3200  5464
 2  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:00   95   1095.00   8615.322  99.46  3083  5419
 3  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:59   66   1064.33   8614.000  99.45  2983  5412
 4  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:01   69   1067.33   8552.331  98.73  2863  5355
 5  Beach, David        EX     9:59   89   1087.33   8523.992  98.41  2755  5329
 6  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:03   68   1063.00   8174.011  94.37  2548  4920
 7  Strickland, Lenny   EX    10:02   60   1056.67   8101.653  93.53  2432  5070
 8  Bustamante, Luis    EX    10:01   70   1068.33   8101.319  93.53  2338  5067
 9  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:57   65   1060.00   8073.125  93.20  2237  5058
10  Richmond, Don       EX    10:00   56   1056.00   8048.667  92.92  2137  5011
11  Guide, Tony         EX     9:55   75   1075.00   7947.929  91.76  2019  4906
12  Robinett, Chuck     EX     7:45    4    785.51   7614.154  87.90  1846  4677
13  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     6:44   24    702.99   7581.484  87.53  1751  4499
14  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:04   91   1084.33   7569.331  87.39  1660  4750
15  Hall, Alexander     EX     8:26   54    904.42   7494.974  86.53  1557  4627
16  Ross, Lincoln       EX     5:53    0    593.28   7494.330  86.52  1471  4518
17  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP    10:00   85   1085.00   7451.543  86.03  1376  4602
18  Anderson, Ed        EX     9:53   42   1031.98   7357.775  84.94  1274  4546
19  Roberts, Reid       EX     7:51    0    785.00   7143.650  82.47  1155  4404
20  Rudolph, Martin     SP     4:06    0    410.00   6934.410  80.06  1041  4156
21  Turner, Bob         SP     9:49   52   1035.31   6916.221  79.85   958  4251
22  Procino, Anthony    EX     9:59   76   1076.00   6887.424  79.51   875  4135
23  Glaab, Luke         SP     9:53    0    989.98   6734.441  77.75   777  4130
24  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     3:21    0    335.00   6689.317  77.23   695  4166
25  Griffeth, James     EX     9:57   35   1031.66   6515.952  75.22   602  4050
26  Hill, George        EX    10:00   24   1024.00   6381.606  73.67   516  3946
27  White, Regis        SP     5:16    0    526.67   5536.243  63.91   383  3320
28  Broeski, Tom        EX     1:23    0    138.33   5188.195  59.90   299  3193
29  Buxton, Robert      EX     2:00    0    200.00   4042.340  46.67   187  2499



30  Burgin,George       SP     0:00    0      0.00    626.613   7.23    22   399
31  Waters,Bob          EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0
32  Stickle,Frank       EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0



                              Contest: CASA Memorial-Saturday
                                     Date: 09/07/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX     9:59   97   1095.33   8662.000 100.00  2600  5464
 2  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:00   95   1095.00   8615.322  99.46  2487  5419
 3  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:59   66   1064.33   8614.000  99.45  2387  5412
 4  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:01   69   1067.33   8552.331  98.73  2271  5355
 5  Beach, David        EX     9:59   89   1087.33   8523.992  98.41  2165  5329
 6  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:03   68   1063.00   8174.011  94.37  1982  4920
 7  Strickland, Lenny   EX    10:02   60   1056.67   8101.653  93.53  1871  5070
 8  Bustamante, Luis    EX    10:01   70   1068.33   8101.319  93.53  1777  5067
 9  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:57   65   1060.00   8073.125  93.20  1678  5058
10  Richmond, Don       EX    10:00   56   1056.00   8048.667  92.92  1580  5011
11  Guide, Tony         EX     9:55   75   1075.00   7947.929  91.76  1468  4906
12  Robinett, Chuck     EX     7:45    4    785.51   7614.154  87.90  1319  4677
13  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     6:44   24    702.99   7581.484  87.53  1225  4499
14  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:04   91   1084.33   7569.331  87.39  1136  4750
15  Hall, Alexander     EX     8:26   54    904.42   7494.974  86.53  1038  4627
16  Ross, Lincoln       EX     5:53    0    593.28   7494.330  86.52   952  4518
17  Anderson, Ed        EX     9:53   42   1031.98   7357.775  84.94   849  4546
18  Roberts, Reid       EX     7:51    0    785.00   7143.650  82.47   742  4404
19  Procino, Anthony    EX     9:59   76   1076.00   6887.424  79.51   636  4135
20  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     3:21    0    335.00   6689.317  77.23   541  4166
21  Griffeth, James     EX     9:57   35   1031.66   6515.952  75.22   451  4050
22  Hill, George        EX    10:00   24   1024.00   6381.606  73.67   368  3946
23  Broeski, Tom        EX     1:23    0    138.33   5188.195  59.90   240  3193
24  Buxton, Robert      EX     2:00    0    200.00   4042.340  46.67   140  2499
25  Waters,Bob          EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0
26  Stickle,Frank       EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0



                              Contest: CASA Memorial-Saturday
                                     Date: 09/07/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP    10:00   85   1085.00   7451.543 100.00   600  4602
 2  Rudolph, Martin     SP     4:06    0    410.00   6934.410  93.06   465  4156
 3  Turner, Bob         SP     9:49   52   1035.31   6916.221  92.82   371  4251
 4  Glaab, Luke         SP     9:53    0    989.98   6734.441  90.38   271  4130
 5  White, Regis        SP     5:16    0    526.67   5536.243  74.30   149  3320
 6  Burgin,George       SP     0:00    0      0.00    626.613   8.41     8   399


